Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
COOPER LIGHTING - METALUX®
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by

1, 2 or 3
Includes V Hangers for rapid installation(6)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wt.
HBL-432-UNV-UPL 13.5 lbs.
HBL-632-UNV-UPL 15 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
Ballast Type
T8 Systems(4)
Blank=(1) or (2) 120/277V T8 Instant
Start Electronic, 1.15 BF
PS=(1) or (2) 120/277V T8 Electronic
Program Rapid Start, 1.15 BF (7)
Quick Ship Ordering Information Sample Number: HBL432-MP-UPL-L5
Quick Ship orders ship in 5 days in order quantities not to exceed 200 pieces.
NOTE: Orders received after noon are entered on the following day.
No. of Lamps
4=4 Lamps
6=6 Lamps
Lamp Type
32=32W T8
Lamps (48")
Family
HBL
Power Receptacle
MP=Modular Power
Receptacle (8)
Uplight
Blank=No Uplight
UPL=Uplight
NOTES: (7)Recommended when using motion sensor options. (8)Requires use of Modular cord and plug accessories. (9)L5HL (3000 initial) 5000K T8 lamps installed.
Lamping
Blank=No Lamps
L4=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 4100K
L5=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 5000K
L5HL=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 5000K,
High Lumen (9)
Distribution
Blank=Narrow Beam
W=Wide Beam
Includes V Hangers for rapid installation(6)
QUICK SHIP ORDERING INFORMATION